6:00

6:05

6:20:

6:25:

6:30:

6:50:

6:55:

7:00:

CITY OF VERGENNES, VERMONT

REGULAR MEETING of the CITY COUNCIL

7.

8.

November 11, 2014
Fire Station Meeting Room

AGENDA
Call to Order, Pledge of Allegiance, Amendments to Agenda

Visitors - JoAn Canning, Superintendent
Addison Northwest Supervisory Union District

Approval of Minutes and Warrants*

Citizen’s Comments (Issues not otherwise on agenda)

Business:

a. City Hall - First Floor Space Assessment

b. Addison County River Watch Collaborative
Request for Continued Financial Support*

c. Toddler Playground

d. Ordinance Review

City Manager’s Report

a. Budget Report

b. Sewer Extension Agreement — Train Station

c. Other Topics of Interest

Mayor’s Report

Adjournment

* Decision item ** Possible Decision Item



